Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall
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Name
Matthew Jeromin
Rachel Pearson
John Obrien
Soren Fliegel
Jack Jones
Dillon McMahon
Ryan Conrardy
Michael Cramarosso
Liz Stetson
Tim Scherrer
Michael Buhmann
Bastiaan Lanacker
Alycia McNamara
Juan Betancur
Bill Gee
Alap Shah

Michael Fleischhacter

Paul Aeschleman
Laura Pollom
Elise Saddleton
Luke Gilfillan

Kyle Bell-Colfer
Adam Manganiello
Torsten Clausen
Kerry Leahy

Jack Henry
Samuel Barry
Dan Masterton
Mark Dvorak
Khirey Floyd
Jereme Dumm
Stephanie Kowalski
Julie Blankemeier
Elliott Rodgers
Catherine Gilfillan
Daniel Fliegel
James Kelly

Ana Solares
Johnny Nelson
Catherine Malnati
Eli Rodgers
Catherine Chavez
Genevieve Jones
Frank Glinkie
Alex Goldstein
Kim Henry

Missy Mazur

MAKIN' TRACKS
Overall Finish List

City

Rolling Meadows IL
Forest Park IL
Oak Park IL
River Forest IL
Oak Park IL
Forest Park IL
River Forest IL
Chicago IL
River Forest IL
Northbrook IL
Oak Park IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
Oak Park IL
River Forest IL
Oak Park IL
Chicago IL
Oak Park IL
Elmwood Park IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
Oak Park IL
Riverside IL
Elmhurst IL
Oak Park IL

Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
River Forest

L
L

River Forest
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
River Forest

L
L

River Forest
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
Elmwood Park IL
River Forest IL
Elmwood Park IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL

River Forest IL

River Forest IL
Elmwood Park IL
Oak Park IL

Race held in River Forest, IL. Results by Race Time,

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
476 38
417 31
459 56
503 15
452 36
312 20
517 24
549 57
508 37
331 36
514 61
551 43
402 31
472 42
558 52
284 35
550 54
552 54
481 41
303 39
545 14
375 26
338 33
291 45
313 57
566 50
384 26
367 29
276 41
560 28
344 39
335 34
538 54
431 43
544 42
502 50
525 10
435 46
561 10
513 18
432 13
288 52
523 42
570 10
535 14
532 54
541 28
1
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Top Fin
Top Fin
50-59
15-19
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
60-69
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
1-14
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
1-14
40-49
1-14
15-19
1-14
50-59
40-49
1-14
1-14
50-59
20-29

Time Pace
17:06.3 5:31/M
18:53.0 6:05/M
19:03.5 6:09/M
19:18.9 6:14/M
20:09.2 6:30/M
20:34.3 6:38/M
20:37.0 6:39/M
20:38.8 6:39/M
20:49.7 6:43/M
21:06.4 6:48/M
21:33.0 6:57/M
21:37.0 6:58/M
21:50.7 7:03/M
21:51.2 7:03/M
22:03.1 7:07/M
22:09.2 7:09/M
22:27.1 7:15/M
23:08.3 7:28/M
23:15.4 7:30/M
23:19.9 7:31/M
23:22.3 7:32/IM
23:28.2 7:34/M
23:32.0 7:35/M
23:36.2 7:37/M
23:39.2 7:38/IM
23:48.6 7:41/M
23:55.0 7:43/M
23:58.4 7:44/M
24:00.2 7:45/M
24:14.8 7:49/M
24:18.4 7:50/M
24:22.0 7:52/M
24:26.6 7:53/M
24:27.0 7:53/M
24:29.3 7:54/M
24:46.9 7:59/M
24:49.6 8:00/M
24:52.1 8:01/M
25:07.2 8:06/M
25:07.7 8:06/M
25:15.7 8:09/M
25:18.8 8:10/M
25:23.4 8:11/M
25:34.8 8:15/M
25:57.3 8:22/M
26:03.7 8:24/M
26:15.5 8:28/M

09/15/2018 01:07:44



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall Name
48 Mary Goetting
49 Jill Dine
50 Ross Bennett
51 Jeff Hynes
52 Michael Oxby
53 Julie Fleisch

54  Michelle Jackson

55 Ed Mason
56 Orin Crumrine
57 Diego Barone

58 John Henry Mims
59 Peter Kuzmich
60 Gayle Spinazze

61 Erik Jacobsen
62 Anita Alvarez
63 Patsy Leysath

64 Frankie Gilfillan

65 John Mims

66 Javier Calderon

67 Jeff Gilfillan

68 Donald Anderson
69 Lisa Shanahan

70 Scott Nelson
71 Mark Wagner

72 Michael Leonard

73 Lauren Carey

74 Michael Carey

75 Gavin Jones
76 Alex Jones
77 Dennis Healy

78 Deana Herrman
79 Frank Blackman

80 Bill Farkas

81 Barbara Hosty

82 Nabiha Calcuttawala
83 Jessica Farkas

84 Betsy Greenberg

85 Scott Goldstein

86 Ekagra Agarwal

87 Lydia Agarwal

88 Terrence Keleher
89 Meredith Natale
90 Bob Chadwick

91 John Natale
92 Dylan Keith
93 Aubrey Keith
94  Shirley Bevan

MAKIN' TRACKS
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Oak Park IL 478 54 F 5 50-59
River Forest IL 555 40 F 5 40-49
Riverside IL 546 32 M 6 30-39
Melrose Park 1L 482 48 M 6 40-49
River Grove IL 295 62 M 2 60-69
River Forest IL 301 34 F 5 30-39
River Forest IL 311 30 F 6 30-39
Oak Park IL 554 62 M 3 60-69
La Grange IL 438 38 M 7 30-39
River Forest IL 505 46 M 7 40-49
River Forest IL 492 10 M 7 1-14
River Forest IL 324 46 M 8 40-49
Oak Park IL 358 26 F 2 20-29
Oak Park IL 421 36 M 8 30-39
River Forest IL 429 58 F 6 50-59
Bartlett IL 309 57 F 7 50-59
River Forest IL 543 11 M 8 1-14
River Forest IL 491 43 M 9 40-49
Chicago IL 308 52 M 8 50-59
River Forest IL 540 48 M 10 40-49
Oak Park IL 274 52 M 9 50-59
River Forest IL 314 62 F 1 60-69
River Forest IL 562 51 M 10 50-59
Oak Park IL 483 63 M 4 60-69
River Forest IL 496 52 M 11 50-59
Oak Park IL 366 29 F 3 20-29
Oak Park IL 365 30 M 9 30-39
River Forest IL 524 11 M 9 1-14
River Forest IL 522 44 M 11 40-49
River Forest IL 321 45 M 12 40-49
River Forest IL 425 43 F 6 40-49
Oak Park IL 359 26 M 7 20-29
Elmwood Park IL 333 59 M 12 50-59
Forest Park IL 415 57 F 8 50-59
Oak Park IL 420 35 F 7 30-39
Elmwood Park IL 332 31 F 8 30-39
River Forest IL 424 15 F 2 15-19
River Forest IL 534 44 M 13 40-49
Oak Park IL 355 27 M 8 20-29
Oak Park IL 354 25 F 4 20-29
Oak Park IL 325 59 M 13 50-59
River Forest IL 323 40 F 7 40-49
Elmwood Park IL 349 78 M 1 70-79
River Forest IL 322 40 M 14 40-49
River Forest IL 512 11 M 10 1-14
River Forest IL 511 44 F 8 40-49
Oak Park IL 287 54 F 9 50-59

Race held in River Forest, IL. Results by Race Time, 2

Time Pace
26:23.7 8:31/M
26:26.4 8:32/M
26:37.3 8:35/M
26:39.8 8:36/M
26:47.1 8:38/M
27:02.8 8:43/M
27:03.3 8:44/M
27:14.3 8:47/M
27:16.6 8:48/M
27:19.6 8:49/M
27:25.5 8:51/M
27:35.5 8:54/M
27:38.2 8:55/M
27:46.0 8:57/M
27:49.6 8:58/M
27:50.9 8:59/M
27:53.5 9:00/M
27:54.5 9:00/M
27:55.8 9:00/M
27:56.7 9:01/M
27:59.1 9:02/M
28:13.8 9:06/M
28:14.8 9:06/M
28:22.3 9:09/M
28:32.5 9:12/M
28:46.1 9:17/M
28:46.4 9:17/M
28:53.0 9:19/M
28:53.7 9:19/M
28:55.1 9:20/M
28:55.7 9:20/M
29:03.0 9:22/M
29:12.7 9:25/M
29:13.4 9:25/M
29:13.9 9:25/M
29:14.5 9:26/M
29:25.1 9:29/M
29:40.6 9:34/M
29:41.7 9:35/M
29:45.4 9:36/M
29:45.7 9:36/M
29:48.8 9:37/M
29:49.8 9:37/M
29:52.5 9:38/M
29:54.7 9:39/M
29:55.4 9:39/M
30:02.6 9:41/M

09/15/2018 01:07:45



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Brianne Henrichs
Catherine Adduci
Stephen Sugg
Carl Hamaj
Laurie Halfpenny
Palak Panchal
Rick Pyzyna
Magdelena Vitone
Lucy Nash
Patrick Nash
Paul Barber
Thomas Sawyer
Lorraine Schwartz
Elizabeth Overland
Kevin Chavez
Steed Davidson
Charles Kerstetter
Moses Rodgers
Melissa Heintz
Alicia Draeger
Jennifer Winter
Mary Schindler
Erika Farkvam
Jack Vainisi
Audrey Wienkes
Mark Wienkes
Bret Juliano
Laura Juliano
Anja Herrman
Chris Herrman
Sarah Dicaro
Paul Greenberg
Janel Dennen
Tracy Zurawski
Violet Valadka

Mary Beth Schumacher

Sara Wienkes
Alexandra Wienkes
Kelly Rutherford
Cindy Eggemeyer
Sabra Ebersole
Minerva Gutierrez
Brian Egan
Geoffrey Palmer
David Schubkegel
Joanna Schubkegel
Elliot Sterk

MAKIN' TRACKS
Overall Finish List

City

Oak Park IL
River Forest IL
Elmwood Park IL
River Forest IL
Forest Park IL
Oak Park IL

La Grange Park IL
Oak Park IL

River Forest IL
River Forest IL
Aurora IL
Elmwood Park IL
Elmwood Park IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Forest Park IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
River Forest
River Forest
Oak Park IL
River Forest
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
Elmwood Park IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
Oak Park IL
River Forest
River Forest
Willowbrook
Plainfield IL
River Forest
River Forest
River Forest

L
L

L

L
L
L

L
L
L
L

River Forest

Race held in River Forest, IL. Results by Race Time,

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
369 31 F 9 30-39
302 60 F 2 60-69
542 58 M 14 50-59
500 58 M 15 50-59
342 48 F 9 40-49
380 37 F 10 30-39
281 71 M 2 70-79
376 25 F 5 20-29
516 10 F 1 1-14
515 47 M 15 40-49
286 59 M 16 50-59
460 51 M 17 50-59
510 62 F 3 60-69
462 66 F 4 60-69
290 13 M 11 1-14
422 52 M 18 50-59
294 52 M 19 50-59
433 12 M 12 1-14
530 39 F 11 30-39
385 45 F 10 40-49
470 40 F 11 40-49
352 31 F 12 30-39
351 31 F 13 30-39
559 48 M 16 40-49
414 9 F 2 1-14
412 48 M 17 40-49
362 30 M 10 30-39
361 28 F 6 20-29
428 12 F 3 1-14
427 43 M 18 40-49
275 40 F 12 40-49
423 57 M 20 50-59
292 61 F 5 60-69
466 49 F 13 40-49
350 65 F 6 60-69
501 58 F 10 50-59
411 53 F 11 50-59
413 13 F 4 1-14
382 31 F 14 30-39
437 58 F 12 50-59
436 51 F 13 50-59
473 38 F 15 30-39
341 39 M 11 30-39
299 45 M 19 40-49
520 11 M 13 1-14
519 38 F 16 30-39
400 8 M 14 1-14
3

Time Pace
30:07.0 9:43/M
30:24.9 9:48/M
30:31.4 9:51/M
30:31.9 9:51/M
30:42.4 9:54/M
30:57.7 9:59/M
31:06.5 10:02/M
31:18.8 10:06/M
31:21.7 10:07/M
31:22.2 10:07/M
31:22.8 10:07/M
31:34.8 10:11/M
31:39.1 10:13/M
31:42.6 10:14/M
31:45.4 10:15/M
31:47.7 10:15/M
31:48.5 10:15/M
31:50.6 10:16/M
32:04.8 10:21/M
32:05.6 10:21/M
32:06.2 10:21/M
32:07.0 10:22/M
32:07.4 10:22/M
32:27.9 10:28/M
32:43.9 10:33/M
32:44.5 10:34/M
32:46.3 10:34/M
32:47.9 10:35/M
32:58.2 10:38/M
32:59.4 10:38/M
33:07.9 10:41/M
33:11.5 10:42/M
33:36.2 10:50/M
33:37.5 10:51/M
33:39.7 10:51/M
33:43.0 10:53/M
33:43.7 10:53/M
33:45.0 10:53/M
33:48.3 10:54/M
33:56.3 10:57/M
33:56.9 10:57/M
34:00.4 10:58/M
34:02.8 10:59/M
34:10.1 11:01/M
34:11.8 11:02/M
34:12.4 11:02/M
34:50.1 11:14/M

09/15/2018 01:07:46



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Darice Alvertos
Emily Bixler
Rachel Thomas
Sandra White
Jennifer Poguara
Katie lammartino
Aicha MacCarthy
Aaron Herrman
Riyaz Asaria
Luke Menacho
Julie Armstrong
Evan Sterk
Ethan Sterk
Maria Munguia
Rachel Hindery
Tregg Lofgren
1zzy Newbury
Carol Guinan
Ailey Patel
Sanjay Patel
Srijana Joshi
Jonathan Nichols
Jesse Flores
Cintli Guerrero
Luke Carrier
Chris Carrier
Jeff Mauro
Chris Stierwalt
Rachel Pildis
Anna Thomas
Ariana Caruso
Drew Voelsch
Conrad Stonich
Mark Gordon
Catherine MacCarthy
Lyndsay Legel-Carmody
Kate Cares
Mike Graham
Bill Blankemeier
Tina Nepomuceno
Hank Caldwell
Andrew Stierwalt
Cara Crosby
Karen Stierwalt
Marty Shanahan
Michael Shanahan
Terence MacCarthy

MAKIN' TRACKS
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Oak Park IL 285 37 F 17 30-39
Oak Park IL 381 27 F 7 20-29
Spring Grove IL 397 21 F 8 20-29
River Forest | 600 82 F 1 80-99
River Forest | 553 46 F 14 40-49
River Forest | 536 42 F 15 40-49
River Forest | 406 47 F 16 40-49
River Forest | 426 10 M 15 1-14
Oak Park IL 305 55 M 21 50-59
River Forest | 485 9 M 16 1-14
River Forest | 484 43 F 17 40-49
River Forest | 401 10 M 17 1-14
River Forest | 399 42 M 20 40-49
Elmwood Park IL 343 42 F 18 40-49
Chicago IL 556 34 F 18 30-39
Oak Park IL 518 17 M 2 15-19
Oak Park IL 507 17 F 3 15-19
Oak Park IL 493 56 F 14 50-59
Oak Park IL 327 11 F 5 1-14
Oak Park IL 326 43 M 21 40-49
Oak Park IL 370 29 F 9 20-29
Oak Park IL 379 25 M 9 20-29
Elmwood Park IL 533 34 M 12 30-39
Berwyn IL 521 13 M 18 1-14
Oak Park IL 419 9 M 19 1-14
Oak Park IL 418 46 M 22 40-49
River Forest IL 469 40 M 23 40-49
River Forest IL 404 42 M 24 40-49
Oak Park IL 280 51 F 15 50-59
Spring Grove IL 398 19 F 4 15-19
River Forest IL 490 24 F 10 20-29
River Forest IL 489 26 M 10 20-29
Chicago IL 477 70 M 3 70-79
Oak Park IL 416 45 M 25 40-49
River Forest IL 407 10 F 6 1-14
Oak Park IL 430 34 F 19 30-39
Oak Park IL 486 37 F 20 30-39
Oak Park IL 353 27 M 11 20-29
Oak Park IL 539 63 M 5 60-69
Westchester IL 480 58 F 16 50-59
Park Ridge IL 347 83 M 1 80-99
River Forest IL 405 9 M 20 1-14
River Forest IL 464 42 F 19 40-49
River Forest IL 403 41 F 20 40-49
River Forest IL 315 27 M 12 20-29
River Forest IL 316 62 M 6 60-69
River Forest IL 408 9 M 21 1-14
4

Race held in River Forest, IL. Results by Race Time,

Time Pace
34:52.4 11:15/M
35:34.3 11:28/M
36:04.8 11:38/M
36:31.2 11:47/M
37:.01.9 11:56/M
37:23.9 12:04/M
37:24.3 12:04/M
37:34.1 12:07/M
37:39.4 12:09/M
38:12.2 12:19/M
38:14.8 12:20/M
38:15.9 12:20/M
38:16.5 12:21/M
38:22.5 12:23/M
38:26.5 12:24/M
38:35.5 12:27/M
38:36.4 12:27/M
38:41.0 12:29/M
38:41.8 12:29/M
38:42.5 12:29/M
38:51.3 12:32/M
38:51.8 12:32/M
38:53.9 12:33/M
38:55.3 12:33/M
39:13.3 12:39/M
39:15.2 12:40/M
39:16.9 12:40/M
39:17.6 12:40/M
39:22.5 12:42/M
39:42.8 12:48/M
39:44.9 12:49/M
39:45.4 12:49/M
40:08.2 12:57/M
40:15.5 12:59/M
42:09.6 13:36/M
42:13.4 13:37/M
42:14.3 13:37/M
42:15.5 13:38/M
42:27.2 13:42/M
42:34.4 13:44/M
43:15.1 13:57/M
43:28.7 14:01/M
43:46.3 14:07/M
43:48.4 14:08/M
43:52.8 14:09/M
44:38.2 14:24/M
44:38.8 14:24/M

09/15/2018 01:07:47



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Molly McMahon
Jill McMahon
Moira Johnson
Marvin Bartell
Shannon Asaria
Stephanie Krivus
Virginia Valadka
Mary Beth Mclintosh
Teresa Naughton
Alyssa Duncan
Tasha Coleman
Claire Detmer
Julia Leonard
Kellen Rotatori
Renee Rotatori
Joe Hart
Eric Chan
John Carmody
Oscar Montanez
Jean Bacom
Monica Sullivan
Sandra Kelly
Liam Van Zant
Jenny Nelson
Margaret O'Rourke
Patrick O'Rourke
Lorenzo Mauro
Sarah Mauro
Ryan Gravely
Whitney Gravely
Jeffrey Gravely
Edward Mclintosh
Tom Naughton
George Biederman
Maddy Halperin
Sharon Halperin
Dan Halperin
Janet Saeger
Terry Griffin
Kiley Nelson
Sonya Taylor
Caroline Halperin
Camille Fink
Eliza Grahnke

Dan Scherer-Emunds

Kris Bahl
Emily Bahl

MAKIN' TRACKS
Overall Finish List

City
Western Springs IL
River Forest IL
River Forest IL
Elmwood Park IL
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
Berwyn IL
River Forest
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
River Forest
River Forest
River Forest

L

L
L
L
L

River Forest
Lombard IL
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
Chicago IL
River Forest
River Forest
River Forest

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

River Forest
River Forest
River Forest
River Forest

River Forest
River Forest
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
River Forest
Oak Park IL
Wilmette IL
River Forest
River Forest
River Forest
River Forest

L

L
L
L
L
L
L

River Forest
River Forest
Oak Park IL
River Forest
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
Oak Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL

L

Race held in River Forest, IL. Results by Race Time,

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
279 9 F 7 1-14
278 38 F 21 30-39
410 67 F 7 60-69
479 79 M 4 70-79
306 53 F 17 50-59
383 30 F 22 30-39
434 63 F 8 60-69
601 61 F 9 60-69
345 61 F 10 60-69
356 11 F 8 1-14
357 38 F 23 30-39
475 11 F 9 1-14
499 12 F 10 1-14
547 12 M 22 1-14
548 49 F 21 40-49
488 40 M 26 40-49
334 74 M 5 70-79
442 31 M 13 30-39
457 24 M 13 20-29
474 54 F 18 50-59
495 50 F 19 50-59
527 43 F 22 40-49
444 55 M 22 50-59
337 40 F 23 40-49
537 63 F 11 60-69
440 29 M 14 20-29
468 9 M 23 1-14
467 39 F 24 30-39
443 21 F 11 20-29
454 53 F 20 50-59
453 55 M 23 50-59
602 66 M 7 60-69
346 63 M 8 60-69
504 68 M 9 60-69
471 21 F 12 20-29
451 59 F 21 50-59
450 59 M 24 50-59
318 71 F 1 70-79
348 76 F 2 70-79
563 22 F 13 20-29
441 27 F 14 20-29
458 19 F 5 15-19
374 47 F 24 40-49
439 27 F 15 20-29
455 27 M 15 20-29
528 61 F 12 60-69
529 32 F 25 30-39
5

Time Pace
45:37.1 14:43/M
45:37.6 14:43/IM
46:07.6 14:53/M
46:59.4 15:09/M
47:20.9 15:16/M
48:57.3 15:47/M
49:06.2 15:50/M
49:24.5 15:56/M
49:25.1 15:56/M
50:35.1 16:19/M
50:44.2 16:22/M
51:30.2 16:37/M
51:30.6 16:37/M
51:41.6 16:40/M
51:42.0 16:41/M
51:45.3 16:42/M
51:49.5 16:43/M
51:52.2 16:44/M
52:10.1 16:50/M
52:11.0 16:50/M
52:58.1 17:05/M
53:01.1 17:06/M
53:01.8 17:06/M
53:02.5 17:06/M
53:03.3 17:07/M
53:10.6 17:09/M
53:22.1 17:13/M
53:29.4 17:15/M
53:49.6 17:22/M
53:50.2 17:22IM
53:51.0 17:22IM
54:00.7 17:25/M
54.01.4 17:25/M
54:12.0 17:29/M
54:13.4 17:29/M
54:18.7 17:31/M
54:19.2 17:31/M
54:54.6 17:43/IM
55:53.8 18:02/M
56:10.6 18:07/M
56:11.2 18:07/M
56:39.9 18:16/M
56:46.9 18:19/M
56:48.0 18:19/M
57:20.1 18:30/M
57:21.4 18:30/M
57:22.1 18:30/M

09/15/2018 01:07:48



MAKIN' TRACKS

Race Date

September 15, 2018 Overall Finish List

5K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
236 Adrian Clouser Oak Park IL 463 27 M 16 20-29 58:47.1 18:58/M
237 Abigail Kaberon Oak Park IL 506 56 F 22 50-59 58:47.1 18:58/M
238 Joe Gonzalez Berwyn IL 567 62 M 10 60-69 1:00:12.8 19:25/M
239 Elizabeth Parson River Forest IL 320 65 F 13 60-69 1:00:46.6 19:36/M
240 Jayne Boyle Berwyn IL 319 62 F 14 60-69 1:00:47.6 19:36/M
241 Timothy Gonzalez-Smith Berwyn IL 446 37 M 14 30-39 1:01:29.6 19:50/M
242 Roza Briskovic River Forest IL 565 40 F 25 40-49 1:02:20.4 20:06/M
243 Jon Howard River Forest IL 564 52 M 25 50-59 1:.02:21.1 20:07/M

Race held in River Forest, IL. Results by Race Time, 6 09/15/2018 01:07:48



